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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1

12
2
3
4
6
5
8

10
9

Name
Németh Milán
Gábor László
Kinhirt Botond
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Kulcsár István
Karácsonyi Ferenc
Kertész Csaba
Ficsor Tamás
Dobi István

Laps
20
19
19
19
19
18
17
16
16
14

Total Tm
10:15.255
10:10.671
10:11.962
10:23.233
10:24.488
10:26.171
10:21.335

8:47.245
10:45.417
10:47.833

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
1.291

12.562
13.817

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

1:58.172
-- 6 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
1.291

11.271
1.255

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
1:58.172

-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
29.430
29.827
29.992
30.672
31.277
31.797
33.177
30.359
34.405
37.761

In Lap
20
16
19
8
2

15
3
6
8
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 12 2 3 4 6 5 8 10 9 7

2019. MB VI. forduló2019. MB VI. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.08.30.  22:392019.08.30.  22:39

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 37,448

Best Tm: 29.430, Spd: 39,144

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Németh Milán

RaceTime: 10:15

Printed: 2019.08.31. 10:37:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Pos
11
12

No.
7

11

Name
Tóth Zoltán
Stefka László

Laps
11
6

Total Tm
10:24.711
10:05.303

Diff
-- 9 Laps --

-- 14 Laps --

Gap
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
34.344
38.773

In Lap
2
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 12 2 3 4 6 5 8 10 9 7

2019. MB VI. forduló2019. MB VI. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.08.30.  22:392019.08.30.  22:39

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 37,448

Best Tm: 29.430, Spd: 39,144

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Németh Milán

RaceTime: 10:15

Printed: 2019.08.31. 10:37:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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